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Library Name ILL Contact Email - ILL Additional Email
Beaver Valley Public Library ill_bvpl@telus.net
Bowen Island Public Library Christine Miller bbi@bowenlibrary.ca
Burnaby Public Library Gillian Bassett gillian.bassett@bpl.bc.ca
Burns Lake Public Library Roberta McKenzie ill@burnslakelibrary.com roberta@burnslakelibrary.com
Castlegar Public Library Julie Kalesnikoff  julie@castlegarlibrary.com
Cariboo Regional Library bwlcr.ill@cariboord.ca
Chetwynd Public Library Jocelyn Disher jdisher@chetwynd.bclibrary.ca
Coquitlam Public Library Melani Willaims mwilliams@coqlibrary.ca
Cranbrook Public Library Lori Stadel lstadel@cranbrookpubliclibrary.ca
Creston Public Library Association info@crestonlibrary.com
Dawson Creek Municipal Public Library dclib@pris.ca
Elkford Public Library director@elkfordlibrary.org
Fernie Public Library information@fernieheritagelibrary.com. emmadressler@gmail.com
Fort Nelson Public Library bfn.ill@fortnelson.bclibrary.ca
Fort St. John Public Library ill@fsjpl.ca
Fort St James Public Library librarian@fortstjames.bclibrary.ca
Fraser Lake Public Library  illfraserlakelibrary@gmail.com
Fraser Valley Regional Library Laurie Dyck ill@fvrl.bc.ca
Gibsons & District Public Library Jocelyn Stewart ill@gibsons.bclibrary.ca jstewart@gibsons.bclibrary.ca
Grand Forks & District Public Library ill@gfpl.ca
Granisle Public Library library@granisle.net
Greenwood Public Library Sasha Tauzer greenlib@shaw.ca
Hazelton District Public Library illhazelton@citywest.ca
Houston Public Library director@houstonlibrary.ca
Hudson's Hope Public Library director.hhpl@pris.ca
Invermere Public Library publiclibrary@invermere.net 
Kaslo & District Public Library Angela Bennett. abennett@kaslo.bclibrary.ca
Kimberley Public Library ill@kimberleylibrary.ca director@kimberleylibrary.ca.
Kitimat Public Library Association sanderson@kitimatlibrary.ca
Lillooet Area Public Library Stephanie Witt.  ill@lillooet.bclibrary.ca lala@lillooet.bclibrary.ca
Mackenzie Public Library Alice Pek alice.pek@mackenzie.bc.libraries.coop
McBride & District Public Library library@mcbridebc.org
Midway Public Library midwaypubliclibrary@gmail.com
Nakusp Public Library contact@nakusplibrary.ca
Nelson Municipal Library bne.ill@nelson.ca lforsythe@nelson.ca 
North Vancouver City Library  info@nvcl.ca
North Vancouver District Public Library Krista Scanlon krista@nvdpl.ca
Okanagan Regional Library Wendy Ferguson wferguson@orl.bc.ca
Pemberton & District Public Library library@pemberton.bclibrary.ca
Pender Island Public Library coleskevich@crd.bc.ca Cclarke@crd.bc.ca
Port Moody Public Library Annette Oram AOram@portmoody.ca 
Powell River Public Library info@prpl.ca
Prince George Public Library Patricia Gibson pgibson@pgpl.ca
Prince Rupert Public Library Lou lou@princerupertlibrary.ca
Rossland Public Library Sabine Bruckmeier ill@rossland.bclibrary.ca.
Radium Hot Springs Public Library radiumpubliclibrary@hotmail.com
Richmond Public Library bri.ill@yourlibrary.ca 
Salmo Public Library salmolibrary@salmo.bc.libraries.coop
Salt Spring Island Public Library ill@saltspringlibrary.com
Sechelt Public Library beth.dodds@secheltlibrary.ca Janette.hellmuth@secheltlibrary.ca
Smithers Public Library bsill@smitherslibrary.ca
Sparwood Public Library jb@sparwoodlibrary.ca
Squamish Public Library phackett@squamish.ca
Stewart Public Library stewartpubliclibrary@gmail.com
Taylor Public Library library@districtoftaylor.com
Terrace Public Library Laurie Angus bte.ill@terracelibrary.ca
Thompson Nicola Regional Library Donna Bergman bkct_ill@tnrd.ca
Trail & District Public Library Sam King sking@trail.ca. 
Tumbler Ridge Public Library Sydney Blunden sblunden@trlibrary.org info@trlibrary.org
Valemount Public Library ill.library@valemount.ca library@valemount.ca
Vanderhoof Public Library info@vanderhooflibrary.com .
West Vancouver Memorial Library ill@westvanlibrary.ca skinninmont@westvanlibrary.ca 
Whistler Public Library tkuelker@whistlerlibrary.ca materialsmanagement@whistlerlibrary.ca
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